ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 11/02/2017
TIME: 12:12:59

SELECTION CRITERIA: ALL

FUND/SF

0001

FUND TITLE

DISBURSEMENT

TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE

1000
1001
1015
1212
1218
1223
1246

TEACHER SALARY FUND
T/S NON-FNDN

S/CH CERT

ISOLATED FUNDING
DECLIN'G ENR CERT
PROF DEV CERT
MENTORING
CATASTROPHIC TS

ALE

NSL - CERT

ABC CERT

TS ISOL SP NEEDS SM

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000
2001
2005
2006
2015
2022
2047
2090
2092
2093
2098
2099
2212
2217
2218
2219
2222
2223
2232
2240
2246
2260
2265
2271
2275
2276
2281
2282
2290
2293
2365
2369
2370

OPERATING FUND

OPER NON-FNDN

YALE UNIVERSITY GRAN
FISH AND WILDLIFE CO
SAVE THE CHILDREN
SCHOOL OF INNOVATION
SUMMER FOOD

FIRE FUND

FIRE FUND 2

LCC AUCTION

ARK HUMANITIES GRANT
OPERATING INVESTMENT
ISOLATED FUNDING
STUDENT GROWTH FUND
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
MATH & SCIENCE GRANT
SUPPLEMENTAL TRANSP
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP
ARK SCHL RECOGNITION
SPEC ED SUPERVISOR
MENTORING

EARLY CHILDHOOD

SPEC ED CATASTROPHIC
GT-ADVANCED PLACEMEN
ALE

LIMITED ENG PROF - E
NSL - CLASS

NSL MATCHING GRANT
CWIP GRANT

SEC WORKFORCE CNTR
ABC GRANT

POVERTY INDEX

SUM SCH

AUGUSTA SCHOOL DISTRICT

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 4 OF 18
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ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER
DATE: 11/02/2017
TIME: 12:12:59

SELECTION CRITERIA: ALL

FUND/SF FUND TITLE
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NETWORK

AUGUSTA SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 4 OF 18
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ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER

DATE: 11/02/2017
TIME: 12:12:59

SELECTION CRITERIA: ALL
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ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 11/02/2017 AUGUSTA SCHOOL DISTRICT MODULE NUM: STATMNIEAR
TIME: 12:12:59 DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

FOR PERIOD 4 OF 18

SELECTION CRITERIA: ALL

FUND/SF  FUND TITLE BEG BALANCE REVENUE NON-REVENUE NON-EXPEND EXPENDITURES END BALANCE
7290 HUMANITIES GRANT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
7291 DOLLAR GENERAL GRANT -58.77 .00 .00 .00 .00 -58.77
7292 FFA GRANT .01 .00 .00 .00 .00 .01
7293 WAL~MART GRANT .30 .00 .00 .00 .00 .30
7294 ECONOMICS GRANT 23.29 .00 .00 .00 .00 23.29
7295 INVESTOR GRANT 317.74 .00 .00 .00 .00 317.74
7296 Cc/0 2016 -1.97 .00 .00 .00 .00 -1.97
7297 PATTERSON GRANT 30.45 .00 .00 .00 .00 30.45
7298 BACKPACK 571.28 .00 .00 .00 .00 571.28
7299 SR. STUDENT COUNCIL- 222.37 .00 .00 .00 .00 222.37
7300 c/0 2017 -488.53 300.00 .00 .00 .00 -188.53
7301 Cc/0 2018 .00 315.00 .00 .00 .00 315.00
7302 2A CONFERENCE 826.61 .00 .00 .00 .00 826.61
7303 CONCURRENT CREDIT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
7304 APPLE 541.21 .00 .00 .00 .00 541.21
7305 GREENHOUSE 281.75 .00 .00 .00 .00 281.75
7306 APPLE REPAIR 50.00 50.00 .00 .00 .00 100.00
7511 CP ATH F/R 31.56 .00 .00 .00 .00 31.56
7546 CONCESSIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
7551 CP ELEM SCHL FUND .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
7574 CP LIBRARY GIFTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
7585 CP PPP-ELEM BOOKSTOR .02 .00 .00 .00 .00 .02
7701 MAGUIRE SCHLRSHP CD 20,168.79 .00 .00 .00 .00 20,168.79
7702 MAGUIRE SCHLRSHP SAV 659.20 20.33 .00 .00 .00 679.53
7705 ENDOWMENT TRUST CD 5,388.21 .00 .00 .00 .00 5,388.21
TOTAL ACTIVITY FUND 43,478.21 11,075.62 .00 .00 15,685.55 38,868.28
8000 FOOD SERVICE FUND 69,701.81 36,512.36 .00 .00 26,937.18 79,276.99
8656 SNACK REIMB THRU DHS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
8657 FS FRESH FRUITS& VEG .00 .00 .00 .00 1,185.77 -1,185.77
8672 SCHOOL LUNCH EQUIP .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL FOOD SERVICE FUND 69,701.81 36,512.36 .00 .00 28,122.95 78,091.22
9001 FIXED ASSET FUND .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

TOTAL 1,841,054.35 600,250.68 135,719.16 191,123.16 453,409.65 1,932,491.38



